Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District Certificated Management
2024-2025 Salary Schedule

Position

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent, Ed. Svcs

Senior Executive Director of Human Resources

Director of Special Education
Director of Student Services
Director of Human Resources
Rancho Cotate Principal

Tech High Principal
El Camino HS Principal

Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal

High School Assistant Principal
Assistant Director of Special Education
Assistant Director of Student & Family Wellness

Middle School Assistant Principal
Elementary Assistant Principal
Program Specialist Il
Psychologist Il

Student Services Specialist Il
Curriculum Specialist Il

Program Administrator

Psychologist |

Program Specialist |

Student Services Specialist |
Curriculum Specialist |
Mental Health Social Worker
Behavior Specialist |

Dean of Students

M.A. (Annual)

Ph.D./Ed.D. (Annual)
Longevity - Year 10 in position (Annual)

Longevity - Year 15 in position (Annual)

Days
225

225

225

215

215

210

210

200

192

1,416
2,835
571

1,674

v

Salary Set by the Board of Trustees

172,809

147,477

134,523

127,625

122,991

114,309

106,892

100,990

179,695

153,303

139,604

132,708

127,884

118,857

111,144

105,005

186,859

159,359

144,886

137,989

132,974

123,586

115,565

109,182

194,306 202,055

165,654

150,380

143,482

138,267

128,504

120,160

113,524

172,198

156,095

149,198

143,775

133,621

124,939

118,039

Vi

210,112

179,000

162,036

155,140

149,498

138,941

129,912

122,734



	24-25

