Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District Certificated Management 2024-2025 Salary Schedule

Position	Days	ı	II	III	IV	٧	VI
Superintendent	225	Salary Set by the Board of Trustees					
Assistant Superintendent, Ed. Svcs	225	172,809	179,695	186,859	194,306	202,055	210,112
Senior Executive Director of Human Resources	225	147,477	153,303	159,359	165,654	172,198	179,000
Director of Special Education Director of Student Services Director of Human Resources Rancho Cotate Principal	215	134,523	139,604	144,886	150,380	156,095	162,036
Tech High Principal El Camino HS Principal	215	127,625	132,708	137,989	143,482	149,198	155,140
Middle School Principal Elementary Principal	210	122,991	127,884	132,974	138,267	143,775	149,498
High School Assistant Principal Assistant Director of Special Education Assistant Director of Student & Family Wellness	210	114,309	118,857	123,586	128,504	133,621	138,941
Middle School Assistant Principal Elementary Assistant Principal Program Specialist II Psychologist II Student Services Specialist II Curriculum Specialist II Program Administrator	200	106,892	111,144	115,565	120,160	124,939	129,912
Psychologist I Program Specialist I Student Services Specialist I Curriculum Specialist I Mental Health Social Worker Behavior Specialist I Dean of Students	192	100,990	105,005	109,182	113,524	118,039	122,734
M.A. (Annual)	1,416						
Ph.D./Ed.D. (Annual)	2,835						
Longevity - Year 10 in position (Annual)	571						
Longevity - Year 15 in position (Annual)	1,674						